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5 SHREWSBURY TOWN COUNCIL 
 

YOUTH CENTRE ATTENDANCE STATISTICS 
SUMMER TERM 2019 

 

Youth Club Attendance 
 

 
 

Week 
Grange 

Pre-Juniors 
Grange 
Juniors Hive 

Monkmoor 
Juniors 

Monkmoor 
Seniors Sundorne 

1 40 19 16 0 0 18 

2 37 12 16 0 0 20 

3 40 23 14 0 0 16 

4 34 20 8 0 0 20 

HALF TERM 

Week 
Grange 

Pre-Juniors 
Grange 
Juniors Hive 

Monkmoor 
Juniors 

Monkmoor 
Seniors Sundorne 

5 47 11 13 15 46 25 

6 38 20 14 14 46 28 

7 21 12 13 14 42 24 

8 31 0 14 18 40 27 

9 50 15 11 15 35 20 

10 58 21 0 19 39 28 

11 18 9 6 15 39 17 
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Flaxivity 

 47 Different young people have attended Flax sessions this term 
 147 visits were made during the term 
 Of those attending 37 were Male and 10 Female 
 Of those attending 30 were from the immediate area (47 from Wider/ Shrewsbury) 
 Average attendance during the term was 14 young people 
 72% of those attending visited on more than one occasion 
 Of those attending, 38 were aged 10 – 15, (9 were over 15) 

  

59

41

10
22

48
33

16

69

32 37
21

73

53

21

0

20

40

60

80

Grange Pre-
Juniors Youth

Club

Grange
Juniors Youth

Club

Flaxivity
Youth Club

Monkmoor
Juniors Youth

Club

Monkmoor
Seniors Youth

Club

Sundorne
Youth Club

Hive Youth
Café

Boy/Girl Membership Totals
2018-19

(except Flaxivity - Summer 2019 only)

Girls Boys

128

73

47 43

121

86

37

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Grange Pre-
Juniors Youth

Club

Grange
Juniors Youth

Club

Flaxivity
Youth Club

Monkmoor
Juniors Youth

Club

Monkmoor
Seniors Youth

Club

Sundorne
Youth Club

Hive Youth
Café

Youth Centre Registered Numbers
Totals for 2018-19

(except Flaxivity - Summer 2019 only)



 

V:\STC\Council\Committee Meetings\Youth Services Delivery\Agenda\2019\19.11.28\Agenda 5 - Attendance statistics - Summer 2019 (Access 
Regs).docx 

Agenda No 

5 Other Activities 2019 
 

Monkmoor Seniors – 3 extra summer sessions 
 

Monkmoor Seniors 2
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Attendance 32 32 36 

 

Reach Out To Music 

Reach Out to Music 1
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Attendance 2 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 

Total Registered 15      Girls 7  Boys 8 

 

Alton Towers – 21st August 2019 

NUMBER OF CHILDREN 11 

NUMBER OF CHILDREN PAID 10 

GIRLS 8 

BOYS 3 

 

Camping Residential 6-8th August 2019 

NUMBER OF CHILDREN 12 

GIRLS 4 

BOYS 8 

 

Angling 

Angling 1
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Attendance 12 8 8 16 16 11 8 11 11 9 16 14 

 Total Registered 31      Girls 0  Boys 31 

 

 


